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Description

This function returns the full description of a GL account or TFR line based on the account number or line
number.

Description(AcctNum)

Example Usage

e =Description("1010-000") Returns the description for GL account number 1010-000: Mortgages
- Resd & Comm (DRM)
e =Description("SC110") Returns the description for TFR line number SC110: Cash and Non-

interest-earning Deposits
e =Description("1010-000CSB") Returns the description for GL account number 1010-000CSB:
Mortgage Loans

Required Parameters
AcctNum

The GL account number or TFR line number. This must include any applicable company abbreviations.

"1010-000"
"1010-000CSB"
"SC110"
"S011"
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